Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
MXFL
Precision DC Regulated Power Supply
2025
5000V/ 500A/ 15KW
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
The MXFL series features an ultra-thin design, providing enhanced power density and operational efficiency. It incorporates op-

Voltage & Current Readback Accuracy
Selectable monitoring voltage: 0–5V / 0–10V
Accuracy: 1%
Fault Signal Output
4–5V (abnormal), 0V (normal)
Output impedance: 200Ω
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions (L × W × H)
360 × 215 × 44 mm (including 10mm foot height)
Depth without potentiometer and output terminals: 360mm
Depth including potentiometer and output terminals: 390mm
Gross Weight (including packaging) 7kg
03 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Product selection
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) Input Voltage (VAC) Interface
MXFL-15-20 15 20 300 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-30 15 30 450 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-50 15 50 750 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-60 15 60 900 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-80 15 80 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-100 15 100 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-10 30 10 300 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-20 30 20 600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-30 30 30 900 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-40 30 40 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-50 30 50 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-60 30 60 1800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-30 50 30 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-25 60 25 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-5 100 5 500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-10 100 10 1000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-15 100 15 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-5 120 5 600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-10 120 10 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-15 120 15 1800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-5 150 5 750 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-10 150 10 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-5 300 5 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-500-3 500 3 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-2.5 600 2.5 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-3 600 3 1800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-1 1000 1 1000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
Note: This model features a compact design, low noise, and is suitable for desktop use. It offers superior performance with high display accuracy, comparable to
professional benchtop instruments.
■  Packing List
No. Name Qty

MXFL-15-50 15 50 750 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-60 15 60 900 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-80 15 80 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-100 15 100 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-10 30 10 300 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-20 30 20 600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-30 30 30 900 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-40 30 40 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-50 30 50 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-60 30 60 1800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-30 50 30 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-25 60 25 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-5 100 5 500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-10 100 10 1000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-15 100 15 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-20 100 20 2000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-5 120 5 600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-10 120 10 1200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-15 120 15 1800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-5 150 5 750 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232

Voltage & Current Readback Accuracy
Selectable monitoring voltage: 0–5V / 0–10V
Accuracy: 1%
Fault Signal Output
4–5V (abnormal), 0V (normal)
Output impedance: 200Ω
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions (L × W × H)
450*430*88 mm (including 10mm foot height)
Depth without potentiometer and output terminals: 450mm
Depth including potentiometer and output terminals: 526mm
Gross Weight (including packaging) 15kg
09 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Product selection
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) Input Voltage (VAC) Interface
MXFL-5-300 5 300 1500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-200 15 200 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-250 15 250 3750 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-20-250 20 250 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-100 30 100 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-150 30 150 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-170 30 170 5100 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-200 30 200 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-250 30 250 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-60 50 60 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-80 50 80 4000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-100 50 100 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-120 50 120 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-150 50 150 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-50 60 50 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-60 60 60 3600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-80 60 80 4800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-100 60 100 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-120 60 120 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-80-38 80 38 3040 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-80-62 80 62 4960 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-20 100 20 2000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-30 100 30 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-50 100 50 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-60 100 60 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-20 120 20 2400 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-30 120 30 3600 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-40 120 40 4800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-50 120 50 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-60 120 60 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-20 150 20 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-30 150 30 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-40 150 40 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-50 150 50 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-200-15 200 15 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-200-25 200 25 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-15 300 15 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-17 300 17 5100 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-20 300 20 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-50 150 50 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-200-15 200 15 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-200-25 200 25 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-15 300 15 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-17 300 17 5100 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-20 300 20 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-400-8 400 8 3200 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
010Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) Input Voltage (VAC) Interface
MXFL-600-5 600 5 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-8 600 8 4800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-10 600 10 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-900-5 900 5 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-900-8 900 8 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-2 1000 2 2000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-3 1000 3 3000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-5 1000 5 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1200-4 1200 4 4800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1200-5 1200 5 6000 Single-phase 220 / Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1500-3 1500 3 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1500-5 1500 5 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2000-1 2000 1 2000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2000-2 2000 2 4000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2000-2.5 2000 2.5 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2000-3 2000 3 6000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2500-2 2500 2 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2500-3 2500 3 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
• This model is compatible with a 19-inch standard rack, and the bottom foot pads can be removed.
• The maximum power for 380V input is 7KW; for 220V input, the maximum is 5KW. Models with 6KW power on a 220V input require a 3U chassis.
■  Packing List
No. Name Qty

Voltage & Current Readback Accuracy
Selectable monitoring voltage: 0–5V / 0–10V
Accuracy: 1%
Fault Signal Output
4–5V (abnormal), 0V (normal)
Output impedance: 200Ω
Dimensions & Weight
Dimensions (L × W × H)
520*430*132 mm (including 10mm foot height)
Depth without potentiometer and output terminals: 520mm
Depth including potentiometer and output terminals: 57-mm
Gross Weight (including packaging) 25kg
013 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Product selection
Model Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W) Input Voltage (VAC) Interface
MXFL-10-500 10 500 5000 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-300 15 300 4500 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-15-500 15 500 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-20-300 20 300 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-20-500 20 500 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-200 30 200 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-250 30 250 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-30-500 30 500 15000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-120 50 120 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-150 50 150 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-50-200 50 200 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-100 60 100 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-120 60 120 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-150 60 150 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-60-200 60 200 12000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-90-80 90 80 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-90-100 90 100 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-90-150 90 150 13500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-80 100 80 8000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-100 100 100 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-100-150 100 150 15000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-60 120 60 7200 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-80 120 80 9600 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-100 120 100 12000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-120-120 120 120 14400 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-50 150 50 7500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-60 150 60 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-80 150 80 12000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-150-100 150 100 15000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-20 300 20 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-300-30 300 30 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-8 600 8 4800 Single-phase 220 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-10 600 10 6000 Single-phase 220 / 3-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-600-15 600 15 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-800-10 800 10 8000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-900-10 900 10 9000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-900-15 900 15 13500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-8 1000 8 8000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1000-10 1000 10 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-1200-10 1200 10 12000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2000-5 2000 5 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-2500-4 2500 4 10000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-3000-1 3000 1 3000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-4000-1 4000 1 4000 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
MXFL-5000-0.5 5000 0.5 2500 Three-phase 380 RS485 (default) / RS232
014Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
■  Packing List
No. Name Qty
1 User Manual 1